Piirinmestaruuskilpaulut Pohjois-Karjala

Roukalahti
P-K RES

Luokka: Vakio

Lopputulokset

Tulostettu: lauantai 6.9.2014 15:38:44

Sijoitus Kilpailu %

Kokonaispisteet

70,6463
65,9468
64,3411
54,3636
52,5278
49,4993
29,0054

N o b WN e

294,9823
275,3597
268,6554
226,9942
219,3290
206,6835
121,1117

Nro Kilpailija

21 Mikko Saloniemi
11 Kimmo Sahlman
9 Ville Happonen
10 Henry Pesonen
8 Arto Hietala
19 Vilho Lappalainen
20 Jarkko Koukkunen

Yhdistys Luokka JoukkuelD

Okures

Vakio
Vakio
Vakio
Vakio
Vakio
Vakio
Vakio
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